
BRANDING SHEET

Elevate Design Co.
2 0 2 5  M I S S I O N A R Y  P R I C E  L I S T

P R A Y E R  C A R D S

P R I N T  I T E M S

D I G I T A L

S E R V I C E S

ELEVATEDESIGN.CO/MISSIONS

PRAYER CARD DESIGN

THANK-YOU CARDS

LANDING PAGE

SIGNAGE DESIGN (PRINT COSTS BELOW)

$90

$60

$250

$90

DESIGN UPDATE

100 CARDS & ENVELOPES

EDITABLE NEWSLETTER TEMPLATE

TABLE-TOP RETRACTABLE BANNER

$30

$200

$90

$90

500 CARDS

CASE FOR SUPPORT

4 SOCIAL MEDIA CANVA TEMPLATES

31.5"X85" RETRACTABLE BANNER 

SLIDE TEMPLATES (MAIN & BACKGROUND)

1,000 CARDS

100 FULL-COLOR COPIES

FACEBOOK PAGE COVER

6FT. TABLE THROW

$130

$90

$60

$200

$60

$150

$115

$30

$375

$150


