Elevate Design Co.

2025 MISSIONARY PRICE LIST





PRAYER CARDS

PRAYER CARD DESIGN \$90

DESIGN UPDATE \$30

500 CARDS \$130

1,000 CARDS \$150

PRINT ITEMS

THANK-YOU CARDS	\$60
100 CARDS & ENVELOPES	\$200
CASE FOR SUPPORT	\$90
100 FULL-COLOR COPIES	\$115





DIGITAL

LANDING PAGE	\$250
EDITABLE NEWSLETTER TEMPLATE	\$90
4 SOCIAL MEDIA CANVA TEMPLATES	\$60
FACEBOOK PAGE COVER	\$30
BRANDING SHEET	\$150

S E R V I C E S

SIGNAGE DESIGN (PRINT COSTS BELOW) \$	90
TABLE-TOP RETRACTABLE BANNER\$	90
31.5"X85" RETRACTABLE BANNER\$20	00
6FT. TABLE THROW \$3	75
SLIDE TEMPLATES (MAIN & BACKGROUND) \$	60

